2019 Institute on Teaching and Mentoring Recruiter Comment Form

Q1 How many times have you or your institution attended the Institute as
a Recruiter?

Answered: 102  Skipped: 1

7-9
10-12 I
Unknown .
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1-3 58.82% 60
4-6 16.67% 17
7-9 7.84% 8
10-12 4.90% 5
13-15 5.88% 6
Unknown 5.88% 6

Total Respondents: 102
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2019 Institute on Teaching and Mentoring Recruiter Comment Form

Q2 Please indicate your level of satisfaction with the registration process
and communications you received regarding your attendance and
participation in the 2019 Institute.

Answered: 102

Skipped: 1

Very Satified _

Moderately
Satisfied
Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very Satisfied
Moderately Satisfied
Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied

Total Respondents: 102
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60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
61.76%

9.80%

25.49%

3.92%

0.00%

90% 100%

63

10

26



2019 Institute on Teaching and Mentoring Recruiter Comment Form

Q3 Please indicate your level of satisfaction with the space that was
designated for recruiters.

Answered: 103 Skipped: 0

e Satified _
Moderately
Satisfied
Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very Satisfied
Moderately Satisfied
Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied
Total Respondents: 103

3/8

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
44.66%

19.42%

32.04%

4.85%

0.97%

90% 100%

46

20

33



2019 Institute on Teaching and Mentoring Recruiter Comment Form

Q4 How satisfied were you with the number of students that you
interacted with during the Institute.

Answered: 103  Skipped: 0

e Satified -
Moderately
Satisfied
Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

0%  10% 20%

30%

40% 50%

60%

70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very Satisfied 26.21%

Moderately Satisfied 21.36%

Satisfied 40.78%

Dissatisfied 11.65%
1.94%

Very Dissatisfied

Total Respondents: 103
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90% 100%
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2019 Institute on Teaching and Mentoring Recruiter Comment Form

Q5 Please indicate your level of satisfaction with the amount of time that
was allocated for you to interact with students.

Answered: 103

Very Satified _
Moderately
Satisfied
Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very Satisfied
Moderately Satisfied
Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisfied

Total Respondents: 103
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Skipped: 0

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
39.81%

17.48%

30.10%

9.71%

2.91%

90% 100%
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2019 Institute on Teaching and Mentoring Recruiter Comment Form

Q6 Please indicate your overall level of satisfaction with the Recruitment
Event at the Institute.

Answered: 102  Skipped: 1

e Satified _
Moderately
Satisfied

Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Very

Dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very Satisfied 50.00% 51
Moderately Satisfied 16.67% 17
Satisfied 27.45% 28
Dissatisfied 5.88% 6
Very Dissatisfied 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 102
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2019 Institute on Teaching and Mentoring Recruiter Comment Form

Q7 Based on your experiences, at the 2019 Institute how likely are you to
recommend that your institution should plan to attend future Institutes?

Answered: 103  Skipped: 0

ety _

Unlikely

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very likely 85.44% 88
Not sure 12.62% 13
Unlikely 1.94% 2

Total Respondents: 103
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2019 Institute on Teaching and Mentoring Recruiter Comment Form

Q8 Please provide additional comments.

Answered: 62  Skipped: 41
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